&

ACADEMIC INFO -

WORK EXPERIENCE -

FIELD OF INTEREST -

Date
Place

HOBBIES -

PERSONAL INFO -

RONI MONDAL

0 7364012096 = ronimondal316@gmail.com

Village: Durlov pur. Post office: Khas pur. Police station:
Balurghat. District: Dakshin Dinaj Pur. PIN code: 733102

Secondary exam
Khaspur H.K high school

Higher secondary Education (HS)
Nadipar N.C high School

B.A ( graduate)

Balurghat coed college

Computer diploma ( Basic computer knowledge)

Dakshin DinajPur zilla youth computer training center

34%
2010

38.7%
2012

38%
2016

73%
2012

AXIS BANK 14-01-2020 - 11-01-2021

Designation : Relationship executive

Role : Auto loan executive

Office work / Field work

Cricket

Name : Roni Mondal

Date of Birth : 12/12/1994
Gender : Male

Father Name : Sukhen Mondal
Mother Name : Babita Mondal
Pin code : 733102

Country : India

Religion : Hindu

Nationality : Indian

Caste : General

Language Known : Bengali, English, hindi

Signature,

(Roni Mondal)



