

## **RONI MONDAL**

	7364012096	${f \sim}$	ronimondal316@gmail.com
0	Village: Durlov pur. Post office: Khas pur. Police station Balurghat. District: Dakshin Dinaj Pur. PIN code: 7331		

ACADEMIC INFO -	Secondary exam	34%
	Khaspur H.K high school	2010
	Higher secondary Education (HS)	38.7%
	Nadipar N.C high School	2012
	B.A ( graduate)	38%
	Balurghat coed college	2016
	Computer diploma ( Basic computer knowledge)	73%
	Dakshin DinaiPur zilla youth computer training center	2012

WORK EXPERIENCE -	AXIS BANK	14-01-2020 - 11-01-2021
	Designation : Relationship executive	

Role: Auto loan executive

## FIELD OF INTEREST - Office work / Field work

## HOBBIES - Cricket

## PERSONAL INFO - Name : Roni Mondal

Date of Birth: 12/12/1994

Gender: Male

Father Name : Sukhen Mondal

Mother Name : Babita Mondal

Pin code: 733102

Country: India

Religion: Hindu

Nationality: Indian

Caste: General

Language Known: Bengali, English, hindi

Date : Signature,

Place:

(Roni Mondal)

